
T W O   B E F O R E   T E N 
H O B A R T   P L A C E 

 
 

  
   

THREE MILLS TOAST      
Focaccia or kibbled rye served with 
choice of butter, espresso butter, 
house jam, vegemite, peanut butter or 
honey. 
Add honey & ricotta + 4.0 

THREE MILLS FRUIT TOAST 
served with choice of butter or 
espresso butter 
Add honey & ricotta + 4.0 

DEEKS GLUTEN FREE LOAF 

BACON & EGG ROLL      
Bacon, fried egg over easy, tasty cheese, 
baby spinach & a house made smokey 
BBQ tomato relish  

BREAKFAST ROLL (V)           
Smashed Avocado, truss tomato, seared 
Banjo’s paddock oyster mushroom with 
tasty cheese and a fried egg over easy 
with house made smokey BBQ relish 

SMASHED BEETROOT HUMMUS (GFO)            
Roast beetroot & chickpea hummus 
on Three Mills kibbled rye with 
poached eggs, fetta & a pistachio 
dukkah 

Add chorizo or bacon + 6.0 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Cos, bacon, parmesan, aioli & 
croutons 

ROAST VEGETABLE QUINOA SALAD 
Pumpkin, eggplant, zucchini, quinoa, 
cranberries, pepitas, toasted almonds, 
baby spinach and maple dressing 
Add chicken + 4.0 

BLT      
Grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato with 
avocado & mayo, on toasted Three 
Mills Focaccia.      
Add egg over easy +2.0  

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

12.0 

12.0 

16.0 

18.0 

17.0 

13.0 

BEEF BURGER (GFO) 
Angus beef patty, bacon chutney, lettuce, 
tomato, brie & tomato relish served with    
salad or chips 
Add bacon + 4.0 

NOURISH BURGER (V/GFO) 
House veggie patty, tomato chutney, 
haloumi, carrot, baby spinach with mayo 
& a sundried tomato pesto. Served with 
salad or chips 

SOUTHERN FRY BURGER 
Chicken breast, Asian slaw, vintage cheddar, 
with a citrus aioli. served with salad or chips 
Add double chicken or bacon + 4.0 

GRASS FED STEAK SAMBO 
Grilled New York fillet, lettuce, tomato, onion 
& BBQ relish served with chips 

BEER BATTERED CHIPS 
Served with choice of aioli, tomato or BBQ 
sauce 

TOASTIES 
served with side of beer battered chips or 
garden salad 

Crispy pork belly, apple, double cheddar & 
mustard 

Chicken, avocado, tomato, tasty cheese & 
buffalo mayo 

Double ham, cheddar cheese & tomato 

Eggplant, pumpkin, zucchini, baby 
spinach & sundried tomato pesto mayo (V) 

See cabinet for selection of grab & go 
lunch items, pastries & sweets. 

TAKE AWAY MENU 

AVAILABLE 7-2 WEEKDAYS 

15.0 

15.0 

15.0 

15.0 

8.0 

13.0 


