TWO BEFORE TEN HOBART PLACE

Mills Focaccia.

Add egg over easy +2.0

	THREE MILLS TOAST Focaccia or kibbled rye served with choice of butter, espresso butter, house jam, vegemite, peanut butter or honey. Add honey & ricotta + 4.0	8.0	BEEF BURGER (GFO) Angus beef patty, bacon chutney, lettuce, tomato, brie & tomato relish served with salad or chips Add bacon + 4.0	15.0
	THREE MILLS FRUIT TOAST served with choice of butter or espresso butter Add honey & ricotta + 4.0	8.0	NOURISH BURGER (V/GFO) House veggie patty, tomato chutney, haloumi, carrot, baby spinach with mayo & a sundried tomato pesto. Served with salad or chips	15.0
	DEEKS GLUTEN FREE LOAF	8.0	COMMITTED A FOR PURCED	15.0
	BACON & EGG ROLL Bacon, fried egg over easy, tasty cheese, baby spinach & a house made smokey	12.0	SOUTHERN FRY BURGER Chicken breast, Asian slaw, vintage cheddar, with a citrus aioli. served with salad or chips Add double chicken or bacon + 4.0	
	BREAKFAST ROLL (V) Smashed Avocado, truss tomato, seared Banjo's paddock oyster mushroom with tasty cheese and a fried egg over easy with house made smokey BBQ relish	12.0	GRASS FED STEAK SAMBO Grilled New York fillet, lettuce, tomato, onion & BBQ relish served with chips	15.0
			BEER BATTERED CHIPS Served with choice of aioli, tomato or BBQ sauce	8.0
]	SMASHED BEETROOT HUMMUS (GFO) Roast beetroot & chickpea hummus on Three Mills kibbled rye with	16.0	TOASTIES served with side of beer battered chips or garden salad	13.0
	poached eggs, fetta & a pistachio dukkah Add chorizo or bacon + 6.0		Crispy pork belly, apple, double cheddar & mustard	
	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Cos, bacon, parmesan, aioli & croutons	18.0	Chicken, avocado, tomato, tasty cheese & buffalo mayo	
			Double ham, cheddar cheese & tomato	
	ROAST VEGETABLE QUINOA SALAD Pumpkin, eggplant, zucchini, quinoa, cranberries, pepitas, toasted almonds, baby spinach and maple dressing Add chicken + 4.0	17.0	Eggplant, pumpkin, zucchini, baby spinach & sundried tomato pesto mayo (V)	
	BLT Grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato with avocado & mayo, on toasted Three	13.0	See cabinet for selection of grab & go lunch items, pastries & sweets.	

TAKE AWAY MENU

AVAILABLE 7-2 WEEKDAYS

